Mdaco n nTuua

LLlaypMa ¢ KypuLen 300 P
XOT O0r No OaTCKu 300 P
byprep 400 P

(), C roBaavHou

byprep 400 P
C pybneHHON Kypuuen

CoHABMYM HA Badnax

C3HOBUY 300 P
C Kypuueu
C3HOBMY 350 P

C pepMepCcKon roBagnHOWN M

MEHIO ¢ xcucumeer

HareTchbl
KypuHble (6 wT)

KapTowwka ¢pu

KapTodensb
MO AepeBEHCKM

Coyc
B aCCOPTUMEHTE

Badpnu cnapgkme
(C MOpOXEHHbIM;

c copbeToMm, C 3aBapHbIM

KPEMOM,)

150r

150 r

200 P

170 P
190 P

50 P

250 P

Depma M2 neyéT

KpyaccaH Knaccmyeckmu

Cnounka
C LLOKO/aaoM

Cnouvka
C LLOKO/1aaoM

Cnouka
C 16110KOM U KopuLen

BaTpyLluKa BeHrepckas

YNnTKa
c/loeHas C U3IOMOM

120 P
150 P

150 P

150 P

150 P
150 P

HanuTkn ¢ pepmbl
200 P

JIuMoHaa/TOHUK
B ACCOPTUMEHTE

Booa M2
(6e3 rasa)

CorpeBatoLime HanuTKu

[MMHBEeNH 6/a

[1pAHbIN
BULLUHEBbIN 4Yau

O6nennxoBbin
Yyau

Uaun
B aCCOpPTUMEHTE

500 mMmn

500 mn

400 mn

400 mn

400 mn

400 mn

100 P

300 P
280 P

280 P

130 P

Kode
AMepUuKaHo
Kany4nHo

JlaTTe

KaKao

250 mn / 380 mn

250 mn / 380 mn

380 Mn

250 mn / 380 mn

150/200 P
200/250 £
270 P

250/270 £



